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Name Organization Country or State Email 

Abrahamsen, Thor MITRE Virginia  tabraham@mitre.org
Bennett, Michael CNA Corp. Washington DC  mike.ctr.bennett@faa.gov 
Borkenhagen, Ulrich EHQ Belgium  ulrich.borkenhagen@eurocontrol.int
Box, Laurent EEC France  NA 
Caramanica, Roberto SICTA Italy  rcaramanica@sicta.it
Corker, Kevin SJSU California  kcorker@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Crook, Ian ISA Software France  ian@isa-software.com
Dorado, Manuel AENA Spain  mdorado@aena.es
Hobbs, Carolyn NATS United Kingdom  Carolyn.hobbs@nats.co.uk
Holl, Dave ATAC California  dmh@atac.com
Humbertson, Wendy BAE Systems Washington DC  wendy.humbertson@baesystems.com
Kennedy, Paul Preston Aviation Australia  paul.kennedy@preston.net 
Laugier, Laurent Service du Controle 

du Trafic Aerien 
Italy  NA 

LeFablec, Yann CENA France  lefablec@cena.fr 
Liang, Diana FAA HQ Washington DC  diana.liang@faa.gov
Medioni, Frederic CENA France  frederic.medioni@aviation-civile.gouv.fr 
Meson, Sara INECO Spain  sara.meson@ineco.es
Miguel de Pablo, Jose AENA Spain  jmdepablo@aena.es
Mondoloni, Stephane CSSI Washington DC  smondoloni@cssiinc.com
Morr, Michael DFS Germany  michael.morr@dfs.de
Patel, Sapna EIT Inc. New Jersey  sapna.ctr.patel@faa.gov
Pavet, Didier CENA France  pavet@cena.fr
Pomeret, Jean-Marc CENA France  pomeret@cena.fr
Richards, John NATS United Kingdom  John.richards@nats.co.uk
Roth, Karlin NASA Ames California  kroth@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Schwartz, Albert FAA Tech Center New Jersey  albert.schwartz@faa.gov
Sillard, Louis EEC France  louis.sillard@eurocontrol.int
Sridhar, Banavar NASA Ames California  bsridhar@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Teutsch, Juergen NLR Netherlands  teutsch@nlr.nl
Thompson, Terry METRON Virginia  Thompson@metronaviation.com
VanTulder, Paul Boeing Washington  paul.a.vantulder@boeing.com
Wieland, Fred MITRE Virginia NA 
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